

## Republic of the Philippines Department of Budget and Management PROCUREMENT SERVICE RR Road, Cristobal Street, Paco, Manila



## LETTER ORDER No.: LO24-00074

COSMOTE	CH PHILIPP	PINES, INC.
---------	------------	-------------

7761 Saint Paul Street, San Antonio

Village, Makati City

Date:

October 01, 2024

Bidding No.:

GSD 077-24

Date of Opening: September 4, 2024

Line Edgardo Jr.

Please de	liver the	article(	s)/product(s	)/supplies/materials listed below	priced in accordance	with your Quotation	. No	
dated	~10-70-0-1	makes the street management	subject to th	e Terms and Conditions enume	rated below.			i Jillah dilakun atalamin dahimin hini dahimi dilak dilak dilak milammingan dahiga melaya menggi da
ITEM	QTY	UNIT		ARTICLES/DESCRIP	rion	UNIT PRICE	ТОТ	AL AMOUNT
7-	1	- 1	*PR24-072 *For PS-Di *NOA No. *A warrant guarantee contract pr applicable)  ========= - Subject to Witholding 10963, RA	BM Conference Rooms (c/o ITS GSDBAC-036-24 y covered by either retention mo equivalent to at least 1% of the ice shall be required after final a	pet and Managemen  D)  Inney or special bank payment on the acceptance (if	188,000.00		188,000.0
Price V	alidity		Calenda			Total Amount:	Php	188,000.00
Place o	f Deliv	ery:			Delivery Instruc Within sixty (60 Proceed	tion : )) calendar days a	fter receip	
Certified	Corre	oct:	Signature	Redacted		. 1 . 1		**************************************
	ABI		1	CDAN-ESPERE		Oate		
			OIC, G	SD			/	
FUNDS	AVAIL	ABLE	Php	188,000.00	_	Signature R  LADY LOUA,  Chief Account	MENO	
APPROV	/ED BY	<b>Y</b> :	PAI	Signature Redacted LIP JOSEP T. VERA CRUZ actor IV Operations Group		10 - 9 - 4 Date		
Signature	Ros	edact 016 name in	181		October 10 Date Received	Administrative tensis		





## NOTICE TO PROCEED

ELAINE ROSE OLBES
Authorized Representative
COSMOTECH PHILIPPINES, INC.
7761 Saint Paul Street, San Antonio Vilage, Makati City

## Dear Ms. Olbes:

The attached Letter Order having been approved, notice is hereby given to COSMOTECH PHILIPPINES, INC. that performance on the "Supply, Delivery and Testing of Digital Whiteboard for the Procurement Service - Department of Budget And Management (PS-DBM)" under GSD-077-24 (SVP) shall commence effective on the date of receipt of this Notice:

LOT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	OTY/IIOM	TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE	
		MOD/113		
	Supply, Delivery and Testing of Digital Whiteboard for the Procurement Service - Department of Budget And Management (PS-DBM)		Php 188,000.00	
Amou	nt in words: One Hundred Eighty Eight	Thousand Pes	DS.	

Upon receipt of this notice, you are responsible for performing the services under the terms and conditions provided in the Letter Order/Contract and in accordance with the Delivery Schedule.

Please acknowledge receipt of this notice by signing on the space provided below.

Very truly yours,

Signature Redacted

KARL MICHAEL R. ESPEJO

Chief, IT Services Division

Date of receipt of this Notice:

October 10,2024

Name of Authorized Representative:

Elaine Rose Olbes

Signature of Authorized Representative:

Signature Redacted

Page 1 of 1